© 2021 Falkor Industry, Inc.   |   US Headquarters:  5580 Bandini Blvd, Bell, CA 90201   |   Customer Service: (323) 364-7035   |   Visit: falkorindustry.com   |   W.2103
Project:
Date:
Catalog No:
Prepared By:
MWP08 SERIES - LED Semi Cutoff Wall Pack
The MWP08 SERIES - LED Semi Cutoff Wall Pack, Up to
128 lm/W, IP65 Wet Location, Non-Dimmable and 0-10V

Model
Size
Shipping
Dimensions
Shipping
Weight
Quantity
/Box
30W 16.00”L x 11.00”W x 8.00”D 6.50 lbs 1
40W 16.00”L x 11.00”W x 8.00”D 6.80 lbs 1
65W 16.00”L x 11.00”W x 8.00”D 7.00 lbs 1
90W 16.00”L x 11.00”W x 8.00”D 8.00 lbs 1
125W 16.00”L x 11.00”W x 8.00”D 9.50 lbs 1
Ordering Information
Model Wattage Voltage Current Lumens Efficacy CCT Dimming Color Dimensions Weight
MWP08-30W 30W 120-277V 0.25A@120V, 0.11A@277V 3600 120 lm/W 5000K No Dark Bronze 14.21”L x 9.25”W x 7.20”D 6.33 lbs
MWP08-40W 40W 120-277V 0.33A@120V, 0.14A@277V 5100 128 lm/W 5000K No Dark Bronze 14.21”L x 9.25”W x 7.20”D 6.53 lbs
MWP08-65W 65W 120-277V 0.54A@120V, 0.23A@277V 7900 122 lm/W 5000K No Dark Bronze 14.21”L x 9.25”W x 7.20”D 6.72 lbs
MWP08-90W 90W 120-277V 0.75A@120V, 0.32A@277V 10500 117 lm/W 5000K 0-10V Dark Bronze 14.21”L x 9.25”W x 7.20”D 7.32 lbs
MWP08-125W 125W 120-277V 1.04A@120V, 0.45A@277V 15000 120 lm/W 5000K 0-10V Dark Bronze 14.21”L x 9.25”W x 7.20”D 8.16 lbs
Sensor Accessory
MS-PUNVC01
(Blank)
Installed Photocell Sensor